
as at 3/11/21

Company Name Website Address

Age Concern Lunch club www.ageconcernpetersfield.org.uk

Ancient Order of Foresters www.forestersfriendlysociety.co.uk/

Angling Club (Petersfield & Dist)

Art History

Art Life http://artlife.me.uk

Arts Society www.theartssocietypetersfield.org.uk

Beekeepers Association www.pdbka.org.uk

Beth Svarovska Pilates www.bethpilates.com

Bowmen of Petersfield

Bridge Practice

Broadway Park QRA mike-gibson@outlook.com   01730 624458

Dog Training Society (Petersfield & Dist) www.pddts.weebly.com

East Hants Conservative Association www.easthantsconservatives.com

Fiddlesticks Music www.fiddlesticksmusic.co.uk

Hampshire Philatelic Federation www.hpf.hampshire.org.uk

History Group

Hope Church http://hopechurch.life/

Junior Phoenix www.phoenixstitchers.com

Kumon Maths & English www.kumon.co.uk

Lip Reading

Liss Forest Ballet School www.lissforestballetschool.co.uk/

Milly Grace Pilates

Monkey Music www.monkeymusic.co.uk/area/chic

Papercraft

Petersfield Academy of Dance www.padance.biz/

Petersfield Bridge Club www.bridgewebs.com/petersfield

Petersfield Jazz & Blues www.facebook.com/Petersfieldworkshop/

Petersfield Stitchers

Petersfield WI http://hampshirewi.org.uk/wi-page/petersfield-wi

Philatelic Society (Petersfield & Dist)

Phoenix Stitchers www.phoenixstitchers.com

Photographic Society (Petersfield) www.petersfieldphotographicsociety.org.uk

Pilates www.emuyoga.co.uk

Pulmonary Rehab Group www.solent.nhs.uk

Restorative Yoga

Sailors Linedanz Club www.danceweb.co.uk

Square Strummers

Stroke Association www.stroke.org.uk

Stroke Support Group www.stroke.org.uk

Surrey Community Action

Tai Chi Group

Tai Chi Practice

U3A www.petersfieldu3a.org.uk

U3A Arts and Heritage Group www.petersfieldu3a.org.uk

U3A Beginners Bridge www.petersfieldu3a.org.uk



U3A Cafe Philo www.petersfieldu3a.org.uk

U3A Family History www.petersfieldu3a.org.uk

U3A Friendly Duplicate Bridge www.petersfieldu3a.org.uk

U3A Health & Wellbeing www.petersfieldu3a.org.uk

U3A Jazz Appreciation www.petersfieldu3a.org.uk

U3A Painting www.petersfieldu3a.org.uk

U3A Science and Technology www.petersfieldu3a.org.uk

U3A Scrabble www.petersfieldu3a.org.uk

U3A Watercolour Workshop www.petersfieldu3a.org.uk

U3A Welcome Group www.petersfieldu3a.org.uk

U3A Wine Appreciation Group www.petersfieldu3a.org.uk

Upholstery

Watercolour for improvers www.davidmoignard.co.uk

Weight Watchers UK Ltd www.weightwatchers.co.uk


